
 

 

 

 

 

No 8 Service Shotton - C Quay - Northop Hall - Mold Campus P + O LLOYD 01352710682 
 

 

 AM   PM 

Shotton Chester Road West Ash Grove 07:45  Mold Campus 15:00 

Shotton Chester Road West Iceland 07:47 Mold Bus Station 15:03 

Civic Centre 07:50 Sychdyn Cross Keys 15:08 

Wepre Lane 07:51 Northop Red Lion 15:10 

Llwyni Drive 07:53 Northop Hall Post Office 15:14 

Uplands Avenue 07:55 Northop Hall Black Lion 15:15 

Mold Road 08:00 Northop Hall Boars Head 15:18 

Northop Hall Boars Head 08:05 Mold Road 15:25 

Northop Hall Black Lion 08:07 Uplands Avenue 15:30 

Northop Hall Post Office 08:08 Llwyni Drive 15:35 

Northop Red Lion 08:13 Wepre Lane 15:37 

Sychdyn Cross Keys 08:18 Civic Centre 15:39 

Mold Bus Station 08:23 Shotton Chester Road West Iceland 15:42 



Mold Campus 08:25 Shotton Chester Road West Ash Grove 15:45 

 


